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Assignments by Topic Contact 

Company Name Changes Jessica Bowlen ....................................... 3202 

Compensatory Royalty Agreements Candace Merrell.................................... .3517 

Form ONRR-4444, W-9 Lisa Salazar ............................................ 3311 

Gas Storage Agreements Cody Eckstein ........................................ 3183 

Mergers Jessica Bowlen ....................................... 3202 

New Operator Codes Eugenia Lynn ......................................... 3156 

New Payor Code Assignments Jessica Bowlen ....................................... 3202 

Unidentified Lines – FEDERAL Jessica Bowlen ....................................... 3202 

Unidentified Lines - INDIAN Kyle Kitchen .......................................... 3558 

Assignments by Lease Type 
Lease and Agreement 

Maintenance Contact 
Error Correction Contact 

INDIAN Leases 
Kyle Kitchen ….….…3558 

Matthew Fields ….….3164 

Kyle.Kitchen@onrr.gov 

Matthew.Fields@onrr.gov 

Gas Storage Agreements Cody Eckstein ........... 3183 Cody.Eckstein@onrr.gov 

Geothermal Leases – 

FEDERAL and INDIAN 
Hannah Dechant ….…3639 Hannah.Dechant@onrr.gov 

Solid Minerals Leases – 

FEDERAL and INDIAN 
Michael Rausch ….…3336 

Christina Lynch ….…3309 

Michael.Rausch@onrr.gov 

Christina.Lynch@onrr.gov 

Assignments by 

State and Region 

Lease and Agreement 

Maintenance Contact 
Error Correction Contact 

Alaska Candace Merrell .........3517 candace.merrell@onrr.gov 

Colorado Christine Turja ……...3180 

David Hurd…………..3761 

Christine.Turja@onrr.gov 

David.hurd@onrr.gov 

Eastern States – 
East of the Mississippi River 

Christina Lynch ….…3309 

Michael Rausch ….…3336 

Christina.Lynch@onrr.gov 

Michael.Rausch@onrr.gov 

Kansas Maggie Gallegos…….3390 

Hannah Dechant……..3639 

maggie.gallegos@onrr.gov 

Hannah.dechant@onrr.gov 
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Maintenance Contact 
Error Correction Contact 

Montana Stacy Burkhardt……...3830 Stacy.burkhardt@onrr.gov 

Nebraska Stacy Burkhardt……...3830 Stacy.burkhardt@onrr.gov 

New Mexico Hannah Dechant …….3639 

Maggie Gallegos…….3390 

Hannah.Dechant@onrr.gov 

Maggie.gallegos@onrr.gov 

North Dakota Stacy Burkhardt …..…3830 Stacy.Burkhardt@onrr.gov 

Offshore Leases 
Kurt Barton.…………3463 

Shannon Hahn ………3749 

Kurt.Barton@onrr.gov 

Shannon.Hahn@onrr.gov 

Oklahoma - FEDERAL Maggie Gallegos…….3390 

Hannah Dechant…….3639 

maggie.gallegos@onrr.gov 

Hannah.dechant@onrr.gov 

South Dakota Stacy Burkhardt …….3830 Stacy.Burkhardt@onrr.gov 

Texas Maggie Gallegos…….3390 

Hannah Dechant…….3639 

maggie.gallegos@onrr.gov 

Hannah.dechant@onrr.gov 

Utah David Hurd ................3761 

Jessica Bowlen………3202 

david.hurd@onrr.gov 

Jessica.bowlen@onrr.gov 

Western Region – 
Arizona, California, Idaho, 

Nevada, Oregon, Washington 

Cody Eckstein ........... 3183 Cody.Eckstein@onrr.gov 

Wyoming Cody Eckstein ........... 3183 Cody.Eckstein@onrr.gov 
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